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TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO.42 SUNGEI KADUT ST 1 SINGARPORE 729346

TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862

CO/GST REG NO.2010196266G
SHB7685Y - AIG

[
HHHEH

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :

PART

Rear Fender LH

Rear Door LH [ Panel A-RR DR LH )
Front Side Rocker Panel Garnish LH

Specical Nett

Rear Door Sticker '6555-3333'
Front Side Rocker Panel Gamnish Clip
Rear Windscreen Sealant

Rear Windscreen Inner Sponge Seal
Rear Tyre Rim Hub Cap LH

TOTAL
25%

TOTAL

TOTAL PARTS

/L/ﬁf ,'/;!.-"f* c-*ﬂ,i_,—_/

LI DAN

Fanel Beating, Knocking And Straughtening

The Necessary Portion, Remove And

Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The

Same

To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.

é{" 27 Y F# 5
SHB 7685Y - LI DAN
LK 1LAG69RJBB0O75370*
CHEVROLET
EPICA 2.0
07.05.2013
AIG
LIST

$ 4 1,145.00 4
& 1,133.00
$ 7 236.40 X
$ 2,514.40
$ 628.60
$ 1,885.80
¢ 4 " 60.00 —
& “ 18.00 X
% A 100.00 £
LS T 80.00 X
$ e 62.46 «
$ 320.46
$ 2,206.26
$ 1.250.00 ¢/

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected

Portion.

200,00 2/

900.00 &z



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO.42 SUNGEI KADUT ST 1 SINGAPORE 729346
TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862
CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHB7B85Y - AIG

To Remove And Refit Interior Fittings,
Trimings, Garnish, Fittings And Other, To
Enable Repair.

To Transfer Of Deor Fittings, Attachments
And Perform Water Seepage Test.

To Transfer Of Fender Fittings,
Attachments And Perform Water Seepage
Test.

To Remove And Refit Rear W/ Screen
Glass Te Facilitate Bodywork Repair.

To Reseal Sealant On Gap

TOTAL

Over All Total

Total Repair Days

LI DAN
$ 250.00 S/
$ 150.00 4~
$ An 150,00 X
& M 150.00 X
$ AA 100.00 X
$ 3,150.00
$ 5,356.26
05 DAYS

( Part By Part )



Vic

From: Vic

Sent: Thursday, 16 May, 2013 12.36 FM

To: Tan, Jamie-BL

Ce: CS A Team, Team A, Jow=ese Tee, Vic

Subject: Your Ref. TBA_Insured: SJK3091R_DOA: SHB 7685Y
Attachments: TP GIA REPORT.pdf; Ol GIA REPORT pdf

Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kb1t2

Dear Ms lamie,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES 5JK 3091R AND SHB 7685Y ON 07/05/2013

We refer to the above matter,

This is a conflicting version case where both drivers reported that the other car qut to their lane. However, no further evidence
wire available by bioth partios.

We had spoken to the insured where he confirmed that TR taxi did not follow the road marking and cut to his lane resulting n
the accldent. He was Informed that there Is.a TP claim and in the event that there s no conclusive evidence to prove which
vehicle cut lane, we may proceed to lock Into a 50/50 case in which he understands. Insured got witness who is a friend and a
passenger at the material time.

The insured further Informed us that he was disappointed by his workshop as authorized by AIG because they did not help him
do a TP claim as this case is not a 100% case. The Insured then told us that he got no chaoice but to claim OD to repair his vehicle.

Kindly assist to contact insured Mr Chee at 96916820 as he requested from AIG to speak ta him regarding his OD claim as he
was unhappy on why AlG authorized workshop is not helping him da a counter claim.

Thank you.

Kind Regards,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Avenue 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

DID : b5- bB41 2157

Fax:65- 6741 4108

Email : vicalgeh@lkkauto.com



Vic

From: Vic

Sent; Monday, 16 December, 2013 4:44 PM
To: Desmond

Ce: Hsiao Tong; Team A, Vic

Subject: RE: CC3/AIG13008638/Kb112

Our Ref; CC3/AIG13008639/Kb1t2

Dear Sir,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJIK 3091R AND SHB 7685Y ON 07/05/2013
We refer to your below emall.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you had amaongst other information given us your version of how the accident had
occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with third party
claimant in the absence of concrete evidence from both parties to determine who is more liable of this accident.

We are of the opinion that the case most likely might be settled at an equal liability, As such, without further delay as Third
Party may forward the case to the solicitors which will escalate the cost, we will be proceeding to settle the third party claim at

best.

We wish to stress that our offer of settlement is strictly made on a without prejudice basis with a view to close this matter
amicably.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date
of this emall.

Do be advised that your No Claim Discount (if any) will be affected as & result of the settlement of this third party claim against
your insurance policy. However, If you are making a caim against the third party and successful with BO% in your favour, our
principal will re-instate your NCD.

You may call us il you have further gueries.

“Wish you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2014"

Kind Regards,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Averue 1 #01-25

Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833

DID ; 65- 6B41 2157

Fax - 65- 6741 4108

emall: vicalpeh @ lkkauto.com

Sent: Thursday, 23 May, 2013 2:41 PM

To: Vic
Subject: Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kb1t2



Subject: Ref: CCI/AIGI3008639/Kbit2
Dear Vic,

| am writing to inform you that | oppose to the letter dated 17 May 2013 with the above mentioned

reference no.
| do not agree with AIG to settlement of the third party claim of the mentioned incident.

As | have pointed out in my filing to the workshop on this incident and has provided the written
statement and sketch of the incident, it is clearly and incident due to the reckless driving of the
mentioned Cab SHB7EBSY. | have given my written statement [along with the sketch) to the
workshop which | believe is in your possession and | have also indicated a witness to the incident.

Whilst you have asked for more evidence to the incident, | also seek more evidence from the other
party that the incident Is due to my fault.

For the record, | have made a truthful statement of the incident which states clearly that the Cab
has driven out of the road marking [ lane cutting directly into my lane which caused the accident.

| have sought for you (spoken to you directly) to properly investigate this incident which | am
assuming you will do you utmost to ensure justice is made,

Warmest thanks & regards,
Chee Hon Kiong

§7333454C



Vie

From: Desmaond [cheadesmond@singnel.com sg)
Sent: Tuesday, 17 Decemnber, 2013 11:55 PM
To: Wi

Cc: Hsiao Tong; Team A; Vic

Subject: Re: CC3/AIG13008630/Kb1t2

Hi,

I wish to understand further on this settlement.
Please do contact me at my mobile 96916829

Best Regards,
Desmond Chee

Sent from my iPhone

On 16 Dee, 2013, at 16:44, Vic <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Our Ref: C3/AIG13008639/Kb112

Dear Sir,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJK 3091R AND SHB 7685Y ON 07/05/2013
We refer to your below email.

Pursuant to the above said accident whergin you had amongst other information given us your version of how
the accident had accurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an
amicable settiement with third party claimant In the absence of concrete evidence from both parties to

determine who |s more liable of this accident.

We are of the opinion that the case mast likely might be settled at an equal liabllity, As such, without further
delay as Third Party may forward the case to the solicitors which will escalate the cost, we will be proceeding

to settle the third party claim at best,

We wish to stress that our offer of settlement is strictly made on a without prejudice basis with a view to close
this matter amicably.

should you however wish to further discuss on the miatter prior to our settlement, please contact us within 7
days from the date of this email.

Do be advised that your No Claim Discount (If any) will be affacted as'a result of the settlement of this third
party claim against your insurance policy. However, if you are making a claim against the third party and
successful with 80% In your favour, our principal will re-instate your NCD.

You may call us If you have further queries.

“Wish you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2014"

Kind Regards,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Avenue-1 #01-25

Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833



DD : 65- 6841 2157
Fax : 65- 6741 4108
Email: vical Ik :

From: Desmond [mallto:cheedesmond@singnet.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 23 May, 2013 2:41 PM

To: Vic

Subject: Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kb1t2

Subject: Ref: CC3/AIGI3008639/Kblt2
Dear Vic,

| am writing to inform you that | oppose to the letter dated 17 M&y 2012 with the
above mentioned reference no.

| do not agree with AIG to settiement of the third party claim of the mentioned
incident.

As | have pointed out in my filing to the workshop on this incident and has provided
the written statement and sketch of the incident, it is clearly and incldent due to the
reckless driving of the mentioned Cab SHB7685Y. | have given my written statement
{along with the skelch) to the workshop which | believe is in your possession and |
have also indicated a witness to the incident,

Whilst you have asked for more evidence to the incident, | also seek more evidence
from the other party that the incident is due to my fault.

For the record, | have made a truthful statement of the incident which states clearly
that the Cab has driven out of the road marking / lane cutting directly into my lane
which caused the accident.

| have sought for you (spoken to you directly) to properly investigate this incident
which | am assuming you will do you utmost to ensure justice is made.

Warmest thanks & regards,
Chee Hon Kiong

§7333454C
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From: Hsizo Tong

Sent: Friday, 25 April, 2014 12:48 PM

To: Olea, Maricel

Subject: Your Ref 800655897 "Our Ref CCI/AIG13008639/Kpt2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK

3081R (Ol) & SHB 7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013]

Your Ref. BOD655897
Qur Ref CCI/AIG13008639/Kpt2

Dear Sirs;
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R (Ol) & SHB 7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if the taxi driver injury claim has been resolved.
If so, we would appreciate if you could advise us the followings: -

1.) the percentage of the settlement
2.) any loss of income under injury claim

Best regards,

Chew Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
(5) 408933

DID: 6742 3187

Fax: 6741 4108

Email. ht@ikkaut



Hsiao Tnna

From: Thin Thin

Sent; Manday, 10 November, 2014 5:16 PM

To: ‘Syed-Yusoff, Saliha'

Cc: ‘Singh, Charan'; Hsiao Tong 1 (AN

Subject: RE: #800655897B#023# (. M 1'73 o Fadifias /
i - \...\ ||\ -

Dear Saliha, - \\\' HOPANL

We thank you for your email below and the contents of the emall were duly noted.
Dear Hsiao Tong,

FYNA CC3/AIG13008639/Kpi2

Best regards,

Thin Thin Higing

LKK Auto Consultants Ple LId,
51 Ui Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park
(S) 408933

DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 67414108

Email; thinthin@kkatlo.com

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha [mailm:Sallha.sved-Yusuﬁ@aig.mm]
Sent: Monday, 10 November, 2014 4:47 PM

To: Thin Thin

Cc: Singh, Charan

Subject: #800655897B#023#

Importance: High

Dear Thin Thin,

Kindly assist to issue 10 working days' notice to TP to revert onour offer. Should this is not receive, pls proceed to
close the file.

Thanks,

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Claims Service Executive

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Ltd

78 Shenlon Way #0816 Singapare{D72120)

Tl +(65) 6419 1917 | Fax +{65) 68357416

saliha syed-yusofi@ala com | www.3i0.com.sq
IWPORTANT NOTICE
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Hsiao Tuna

From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Thursday, 13 November, 2014 5:58 PM
To: ‘Syed-Yusoff, Saliha') Singh, Charan
Ce: CS A Team; Tan, Mary

Subject: RE: #800655897C#023# FILE REVIEW
Dear Mr Charan,

‘We refer to the below email,
Appreciate if you could let us have the update on Bl settlement.

Best regards,

Chew Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
(S)408933

DID: 6742 3197

Fax: 6741 4108

Emall: chewht@Ikkauto com

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha [mailto:Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com]
Sent: Thursday, 6 November, 2014 11:28 AM

To: Singh, Charan

Cc: CS A Team; Tan, Mary

Subject: #800655897C#023# FILE REVIEW

Importance: High

Dear Charan,

Kindly assist to review the Bl claim and revert on the assessment as Transcabs would like to wait for the settlement
of Bl claim first before we can settle the PD claim.

Thanks!

Sallha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Claims Service Execulive

Clalms | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singaporel079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | Fax +(65) 68357416

liha.syed- aig.com | www. alg.com.sg
IMPORTANT NOTICE
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From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Friday, 15 August, 2014 9:23 AM

To: ‘Singh, Charan’

Subject: RE: Your Ref 800655887 *Our Ref CC3/AIG13008639/Kpt2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJK 3091R (O1) & SHB 7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013]

Dear Mr Charan,
We refer to the above matter and our emall dated 25/04/2014
Kindly advise us the followings: -

1.) the percentage of the settlement
2.) any loss of income under injury claim

Best regards,

Chew Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park
(S) 408933

DID; 6742 3187

Fax: 6741 4108

Emall: chewht@Ikkauto,com

From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Tuesday, 17 June, 2014 11:28 AM

To: 'Singh, Charan’

Subject: FW: Your Ref: 800655897 *Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kpt2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R (OI) &
SHB 7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013]

Dear Mr Charan,
\We refer to the above matter and our email dated 25/04/2014.

Kindly advise.

Best regards,

Chew Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park
(S) 408933

DID: 6742 3197

Fax 6741 4108

Email. wh uto,

From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Friday, 25 April, 2014 12:48 PM

To; Olea, Maricel

Subject: Your Ref: 800655897 *Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kpt2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R (OI) & SHB

7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013]

Your Ref: 800855887
Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kpt2

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R (Ol) & SHB 7685Y (TP) ON 07/05/2013

i



Hsiao Tnna

From: Singh, Charan <CharanSingh@aig.com>
Sent: Monday, 16 March, 2015 10:02 AM

To: Hsjao Tong

Subject: #800655897C#023# FILE REVIEW
Attachments: #8006558978#023#

Dear Hslao Tong,
The Bl claim is not settled yet. Third party solicitor did not revert to our offer.
Have issue a 10 working day notice to the TP as per Saliha’s email attached herewith.

Regards,

Charan Singh
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel #{65) 6419 1637 | Fax+(65) 6835 7416
charan.singh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The infarmation in this emall (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the infarmation. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by
"Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and
any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into
which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no
respansibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Hsiao Tong [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, March 16, 2015 9:23 AM

To: Singh, Charan

Subject: RE: #B00655897C#023# FILE REVIEW

Dear Mr Charan,
We refer to the below email.

Appreciate if you could let us have the update on Bl settlemant.



Hsiao Tnna

From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Saturday, 28 March, 2015 10:59 AM

To: ‘JasmineTan' (jasminetan@transcabservices.comsg); Zhe Wei
(zhewei kek@transcabservices.com.sg); claims@transcabservices comsg

Subject: DOA: 07/05/2013; Your ref: SHB 7685Y *Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kpt2
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R & SHB 7685Y]

Attachments: The statement of SIK 3091R pdf

Your ref SHB 7685Y WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref CC3I/AIG13008838/Kpt2

Diear SirMadam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R & SHB 7685Y ON 07/05/2013
We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate
gither party’s version. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client's claim in the above
mattar without resort to litigation and not jeopardizing our insured claim against the liable party, we propose
settiement at a global sum of $1,420.00(all-in).

Appreciate if you could revert to us within the next 10days. Otherwise, we have our principal instruction to close the
file at our end.

“**Egr yaur information, your client’s injury claim is not settled yet.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabifity, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new svidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Rigards,

Fisiao Tong | Case Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 67az2-3197 | email: chewhi@lkauto.com | fax: 6741-q108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial park. Ubl Avenue, #o2-25 | St408933)



Ju! Irene ILKK Autu!

From: Joy lrene (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 8 May, 2015 11:13 AM

To: 'Singh, Charan'

Cc: "Syed-Yusoff, Saliha’, Hsiao Tong, Thin Thin
Subject: RE: #800855897C#023# FILE REVIEW
Attachments: amail offer to TP 10 days to revert pdf

Dear Mr. Charan,

With reference to previous e-mail below, offer settlement has been made with 10 days notice to revert however, 10
date. no response from M/s Tran-Cab Auto Services Ple Ltd.

In view of the above and as per Ms. Saliha’s instruction, we will now proceed to close file on our end and submit our
report to your good-office,

should there be further development for this case, we will inform you and will do the necessary action.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Jov Irene | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-6051 | email: joyirened@ikkauto. com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue-y, #oz-25 | S{408933)

From: Singh, Charan r

Sent: Monday, 16 March, 2015 10:02 AM

To: Hsiao Tong

Subject: #800655B97C#0234# FILE REVIEW

Dear Hsiao Tong,

The Bl claim is not settled yet. Third party solicitor did not revert to our offer.

Have Issue a 10 working day notice to the TP as per Saliha's email attached herewith.

Regards,

Charan Singh
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +{65) 6419 1637 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

charan.singh@aig.com | www aig.com.sg
IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email {(and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the information, If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by

1
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51 UM AVE L #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (045 BISAISHT FAN ;1631 6230315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG13008639/Kb112
17 May 2013

CHEE HON KIONG
BLOCK 636A PUNGGOL DRIVE

#17-639
SINGAPORE 821636

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 3091R AND SHB 7685Y ON 07/05/2013

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or
yvour authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim,

kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 27/05/2013. after we
shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis
and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the

other party’s insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call usAf you have further queries.

Email: vicalpehi@lkkauto.com

ce.  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)
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Adjuster Report Page | of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icaregno 1easoriass
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax 6844-8805 Emall amuurﬂ@lhhautn.m:sur@lkmm.mm:assbgnmentﬁ@lkkamnm-m

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC3/AIG13008839/K.IMIWZ
Date: 12/0672015
REFERENCE _
Handling Insurer: AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. Policy No: 2100101324
Claimant Vehicle No :  SHBE7BB5Y insured Vehicle No :  SJK3091R
Date of Loss: 07/05/2013 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: B00OBS58ST
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHBT6B5Y
Make & Modal: CHEVROLET EPICA, 2.0 (A) Engine No: Z2051450811K
Req. Date: 25/06/2012 (Man, Year: 2011) Chassis No: KL1LABSRJEBOTEITO
Colour: RedWhite Odometer: 163374 km
Engine Capacity: 1881 cc
Market Valus/New Car Price: WA
Sum Insured [S§): Market Value/New Car Price
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): ¥es Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
Front Tyre Size: 195/85 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15
Front Left Side: West Lake B mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 8 mm
Front Right Side: Wesl| Lake & mm Rear Right Sids: Hankook B mm
Thi above valing repnasan! the remaining fre treada oopth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 2206286 8039.75 1.286:51 B8 77
Miscallaneous llams 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,1650.00 1.270.00 1.880.00 55,68
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 5,356.26 2179.75 3,176.51 59.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 374.84 152.58 22236 56,31
Nett Amount {S$) 5,731.20 2,332.33 3,398.87 58.30
Global Sum Settlement (S§) 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 09/05/2013
Date Inspected: 09082012 Inspected At Trans Cab Auto Services Ple Lid (HQ)
Ng 58 Defu Lane 1
Adjuster;: KENNETH KONG Mapager: Joy Irgne Bascao

NOTE: This eport represnts our findiegs &t the time and place of mapection stated hersin Sich inspeciian has besn carmied aul o the pestof our inowigdge and
abiity bt any 'ofter inbify wnder any ather pireiimatances i hemby BXOeEsly exciued

hnp:f."singapure.mcrimen.cnnﬂclaims!indcx.c1in?ﬁ15=ebﬂx-ﬂMTRadjustcr&ﬂﬁuax:tinn=gen | prin...

12/5/2015



Adjuster Report
REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 2 of 3

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR FENDER LH Repair 114500FL ~FL
2 1 “REAR DOOR LH (PANEL A-RR DR LH) Bent 1133.00FL *1,133.00FL
3 i *FRONT SIDE ROCKER PANEL GARNISH LH Repalr 236.40FL *FL
4 1 “REAR DOOR STICKER 6555-3333 MNecessary G000FS  “BO.00FS
b 1 *SET FRONT SIDE ROCKER PANEL GARNISH CLIP Mot Necessary 18.00FS ~FS
6 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary 100.00FS *-FS
T 1 “REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL Not Necassary B80.00FS *.F8
B 1 “REAR TYRE RIM HUB CAP LH Serviceable B246FS *.F§
FefFmnchisn part S=Speklett L=LisilsmDz —
Sub Total (35) 2,834.88 1,193.00
- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S5) 628 80 283.25
Total Parts (S§) 2,206.26 909.75
[ Repor was unsubmitted during this print-out. )
12/5{2015
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous |tems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 3 of 3

hitp://singapore,meri mf:n.corru’cluimsfindex-cfm‘?i'usnhnx=MTRaﬂjustcr&l‘i:s¢:a¢tinnﬂcn“ prin...

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer’s Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE = 1,250.00 500.00
NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.
r | 70 RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS. Mew 200.00 30.00
a PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION. MNew a00.00 B800.00
4 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR Mew 250.00 80.00
FITTINGS . TRIMINGS ,GARNISH ,FITTINGS AND OTHER TO
ENABLE REPAIR.
5 TO TRANSFER OF DOOR FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND New 150.00 #0.00
PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
g TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS AND New 150.00 0.00
PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR W/ISCREEN GLASS TO Meaw 150.00 0.00
EACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR.
8 TO RESEAL SEALANT ON GAP. MNew 100.00 .00
Gross Labour Cost {S§) 3,150.00 1.270.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out
< END OF ESTIMATES >
12/5/2015



